
TUESDAYTIONAL JUNE 17

il Y 650k ce. 462m.
6. Oa.m. Station on the air for NEWS
FROM LONDON7.0 NEWS FROM LONDON

7.30 (approx.) Breakfast session
8.45 NEWS FROM LONDON
9. 0 Correspondence school educational
session

8.46 "Light and Shade"
10;.0. Devotional Service: Rev. H. B.
Hughes

10.20 "For My Lady’’: "Your Cavalier"10.45 "Shoes and Ships and Sealing-
Wax," by Nelle Scanlan

411.0 ‘Morning Melodies"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 p.m, NEWS
FROM LONDON)1.15 Headline News and Views

1.30 Educational session: ia noneand
se
ap eg

Y

" Dr. W. S. Dale;
1.50, "‘Music,"’ Howie and H. C.

38, "TO-Morrow’s
History," B. mM

2.40 Classical music
3.30 Sports results~*"Connoisseur’s Diary"4.0 Light music
4.30 Sports results

G. 0 Children’s session (‘‘Cinderelia"
and "‘Uncle Dave’’)

6.45 ous.eea %-15, NEWS FROMopical Talk):"Ball arg (Abraham); "Love
Me Forever" (Schertzinger); Potpourri fromthe film "Truxa"’ (Leuz); "Mon Réve"
(Waldteufel); "Gipsy Moon" (Borganoff);"Die Lorelei’ (Liszt); "A Musical SnuffBoz" (Liadow); ‘Paganini’ Selection
(Lehar); "Souvenir de Capri" (Becce);
"Why?" (Schumann); "Kiss Serenade"
(Micheli); "Master of My Soul" (Stolz);
Songs of the Rhineland (Schmidt); "I LoveThee" (Grieg); "Indra" Waltz (Lincke).7. QO Local news service
» F30 Talk by the Gardening ExpertEVENING PROGRAMME:
Dol Dauber and his Salon Or-
chestra,
"The Queen’s Lace Handker-chief" Overture ........ Strauss

7.36 Gertrude Nieson (contralto),"Smoke Gets in Your Eyes"
Kern

7.39 Al Bollington (organ),
a en Memories of

7.45 Light opera Male Chorus,"Songs of Good Cheer"
7.53 Django Reinhardt and Steve
Grappelly (guitar and piano)"It had to be You" .... Jones
"Nocturne" ........ Grappelly

8. O Cecily Courtneidge and Jack
Hulbert,"Our Greatest Successes"8..8 Nullo Romani (violin),"Slumber and

Canora
_
"Secret Tears" Latorella

$14 The Roosters Concert Party,
"The Recruiting Office"

Merriman
8.22 "Krazy Kapers"
8.48

1
Day, Worster

and Chorus,
"Why do I Love You?" and
"Make Believe" ("Show-
boat") Kern

8.57 Station notices ;9. 0 NBS newsreel: A of
the day’s news

§.15 BBC news commentary
9.25 Kenny Baker,"wo Blind Loves" Harburg
9.30 DANCE MUSIC by Ossie
Cheeseman and his Dance
Band

10. O Dance music

11.0 NEWS FROM LONDON fol-
lowed by meditation music

11.30 CLOSE DOWN

| Y 880k.c. 341m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music
QO State Opera Orchestra, "Don Gio-vanni" Overture (Mozart)8.7 Emmy Bettendorf (soprano), andGerhard Husch (baritone)$13 Fritz Kreisler (violin), and theLondon Philharmonic Orchestra,
Concerto in D Major Op. 77
(Brahms)

8.562 Artur Schnabel (piano), "Moments
Musicaux," Op. 94, Nos. 5 and 6
(Schubert)9.0 London Philharmonic Orchestra,Ballet Suite "Carnaval" Op. 9
(Schumann)9.25 Marjorie Lawrence (soprano)9.40 Vienna Philharmonic

ES enhpT ab ine Idyll" (Wagner)9.56 phony "Pomoo é reumstance March’ No
(Elgar)10. O Variety10.30 Close down

1P2AM 1250k.¢. 240m.
5. Op.m. Light orchestral and popularsession
6.36 Signal preparation for the Air Force7. @ Orchestral music, piano selections
7.46 "The Circle of Shiva"
8. O Concert programme
9. OQ Physical exercise session9.30 Miscellaneous recordings10.0 Close down

AN; WELLINGTON570k c. 526 m.
In the event of Parliament being
broadcast, this Ven

Uoual

will be
transmitted by hours of
Parliament:et an5.30 and 7p.m6. Oa.m. ye on the air for NEWSFROM L ON7.0 NEWS LONDON
7.30 Breakfast session
8.456 NEWS FROM LONDON
9. 0 Correspondence school educationalsession
8.45 Rainbow rhythm: Contrasts inrhythm and melody10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 For the opera lover
10.2810 40.30 Time signale

1040 For My Lady: "The Legends ofMaui and Rangi"11.0 "Shoes and Ships and Sealing-Wax," by Nelle Scanlan
11.15 Something new
11.30 Talk by a representative of the
Wellington Red Cross Society

12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 p.m, NEWSFROM LONDON)
1.15 Headline News and Views
2. Q0 Classical hour3.0 Sports resultsFavourite entertainers
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals4.0 Sports results
Variety .

6. 0 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, NEWS FROMLONDON and Topical Talk):"Bright Stars are Shining’ (Leux);"Fresh Breezes’ (Borchert); "prelude inC Sharp. Minor’ (Rachmaninoff); "BillyMayerl Memories"; "One Night of Love"’
(Schertzinger) ; "Goofus" (King); "South-ern Winds" (Richartz); "Landscape"(Foresythe); "Spanish Dance" (Rico);"Artist's Life’ (Strauss); "Beautiful Isle
of Somewhere" (Fearis).7.0 Official news service
7.15 "Britain Speaks"7.28t07.80 Time signals
7.30 Reserved
7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Handel:
Sir Thomas Beecham and the
eee Philharmonic Orches-= The Origin of Designs"
(Suite de Ballet)
7.54 The Leeds Festival
Choir,
"Moses and the Children of
Israel" ("Israel in Egypt")

8. 3 Concert by the NBS String
Orchestra
Conductor: Douglas Lilburn
Vocalist: Lois Davys (mezzo-
soprano)
The Orchestra,PATER onc csictsistsochsxie Scarlatti
Divertimento in E Flat

Haydn
8.25 Lois Davys,
Songs by Albert Mallinson:"A Birthday"
"Canoe Song"" Night "" Break Into Song"8.37 The Orchestra,
Andante Cantabile

Tchaikovski
"Dance Suite" eeeeee Dunhill

8.58 Station notices |

9. 0 NBS newsreel: A digest of
the day’s news

9.15 BBC news commentary
9.25 Elsie Betts Vincent (pianist)
plays from the studio:‘Variations Serieuses "
Scherzo from String Quartet

Mendelssohn
9.40 Symphonic Variations by
Dvorak,
Sir Henry Wood and the
Queen’s Hall Orchestra

10.0 MUSIC, MIRTH AND
MELODY

11. 0 NEWS FROM LONDON fol-
lowed by meditation music

11.30 CLOSE DOWN

ay
WELLINGTON
840k¢. 357m.

p:m. Tunes for the tea table
—

Musical menu

re SignalBa ghee for Air Force7. After usic

8.0 Chorus and orchestra: Operaticfavourites
8.15 Interlude for piano
8.30 ‘The Masked Masqueraders"
9. 0 Classics in Rhythm: BertramHirsch’s Orchestra
9.15 Let’s laugh!
9.30 Night Ciub, featuring Larry Clintonand his Orchestra
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

2 Y 990k¢. 303m.
7. Op.m. Ragtime marches on
7.20 "The Channings"
7.33 Fanfare
7.47 Musical melange
8.10 "Ernest Maltravers"
8.35 Successes from the shows
8.48 "The Fourth Form at St. Percy’s™®
8. 0 "The Turn of the Wheel": An ex«
cerpt of drama

9.30 Night Club
10. 0 Close down

NAB NEW PLYMOUTH810k. 370m.
7. Op.m. Musical programme
98.0 Station notices —

9. 2 Music, mirth and melody10. 0 Close down .

QVirl 750 kc. 395 m.
7. 0am. NEWS FROM LONDON
7.30 Breakfast session
8.45 NEWS FROM LONDON
9. 0 Correspondence School Educational
session

11. O Light music
12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music (12.48,NEWS FROM LONDON)145 Headline News and Views
The dance tunes of yesteryearFor the Children: "David andDawn"
Hawalian harmonies"The Nigger Minstrels’*ha ROM LONDON and Topica?
aStins Marner"After dinner music
Band interlude
Popular hits"The First Great Churchill"
Classical music
NBS A digest of theday’s news
BBC News Commentary"The Dark Horse"
Light orchestras
Close down

2 Y N 920ke¢. 327m.
7. Op.m. Light music7.30 ‘Marie Antoinette"
8. 0 Musical comedy8.30 Orchestral music, with vocal interes
ludes: London Symphony Orches-
tra, music from ‘‘Things to Come"(Bliss)

9.20 "Personal Column"
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

Qz. 980 ke. 306 m.
7. Op.m. Light and popular numbers7.15 ‘John Halifax, Gentleman"
7.30 Hawaiian melodies
7.45 Comedy dance numbers
8. 0 Concert programme, presentingPaul Robeson and Grace Moore
8. 2 Venetian Players String Quintet9.16 Humour
9.30 Dance programme0.0 Close down
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|| CORRESPONDENCE
SCHOOL

The following Correspondence
School lessons will be broadcast
from 2YA on Tuesday, June 17:
9,2am. Mrs. M. M. Allan:
Keep Fit! Winter Morning
Exercises
9.7 Miss M. E. Griffin: Acting
is Fun (1), (Primers) ;

9.16 Miss M. Davies: "Let's All
Sing!" Songs for Juniors (1)

9.25 T. H. Scott: Meet Mr.
|
Microbe!: A Talk on Dairy
Science (1)

9.35 Miss M. L. Smith: Parlons
Francais


